



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1083 OF 2015

Hemant P. Jain And Ors ...Applicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

NIKHIL SURYAKANT RAJESHIRKE
MR.F.R.SHAIKH - APP FOR THE STATE

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SMT. DR. SHALINI PHANSALKAR-JOSHI, JJ**

DATE : 22nd November, 2017

P.C. :

Mentioned out of turn. At the request of learned advocate for the
Petitioner/Appellant, Stand over to 29/11/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)