



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CRIMINAL JURISDICTION**

CRIMINAL APPLN. U/S 482 NO. 1083 OF 2015

Hemant P. Jain And Ors ...Applicant

V/S

The State Of Maharashtra And AnrRespondent

Mr.Girish Kularni i/by. Nikhil Suryakant Rajeshirke for
Applicant.

Mr.K.V.Saste - APP for the State.

Mr.Rajendra Javanjal for R.No.2

Mr.Abhijeet N. Gosavi for R.No.3

**CORAM : RANJIT MORE. &
SANDEEP KASHINATH SHINDE, JJ**

DATE : 5th December, 2017

P.C. :

Stand over to 12/12/2017.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)